
TERM REPORT 
DATE

FUNDING 
METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 
METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start 
Time

End 
Time

Start Date End Date MULT 
PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 
FILL RATE

CENSUS 
FILL 
RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH 
/ FTEF

FTES / 
FTEF

2015FA 11/23/2015 D L70 L7001 COUNS 030 0039 02 MW LSS4 412 1:30PM 2:50PM 8/24/2015 9/30/2015 M. Mack 17.6 30 28 29 93% 97% 29.165 0.97 0.067 437.3 14.58

2015FA 11/23/2015 D B70 B7001 COUNS 030 9511 02 F LBRT 14 12:00PM 3:05PM 9/4/2015 10/9/2015 S. Ramirez 16.5 30 23 25 77% 83% 23.571 0.79 0.067 353.4 11.78

2015FA 11/23/2015 D L70 L7001 COUNS 032 0902 02
04

TH
TH

LSS4
LSS4

412
412

4:00PM
5:20PM

5:20PM
6:50PM

8/20/2015 10/15/2015 T. Welter 27 35 32 32 91% 91% 49.371 1.65 0.083 592.7 19.76

2015FA 11/23/2015 D L70 L7001 COUNS 032 0903 02
04

TH
TH

LSS4
LSS4

412
412

4:00PM
4:50PM

4:50PM
6:50PM

10/22/2015 12/17/2015 T. Welter 24 35 25 25 71% 71% 34.286 1.14 0.083 411.6 13.72

2015FA 11/23/2015 W L70 L7001 COUNS 033 0899 02 F LSC2 227 11:00AM 11:50AM 8/15/2015 12/18/2015 M. Godinez 18 35 28 30 80% 86% 30.000 1.00 0.067 449.8 14.99

2015FA 11/23/2015 D B70 B7001 COUNS 033 9602 02 F LBRT 14 12:00PM 2:50PM 10/16/2015 11/20/2015 S. Ramirez 18 35 21 21 60% 60% 21.600 0.72 0.067 323.8 10.79

2015FA 11/23/2015 D L70 L7001 COUNS 034 0024 02 MW LSS4 412 1:30PM 2:50PM 10/5/2015 11/11/2015 H. Lindgren 17.6 35 25 27 71% 77% 27.154 0.91 0.067 407.1 13.57

2015FA 11/23/2015 D L70 L7001 COUNS 034 0055 02 TTH LCC2 226 2:00PM 3:20PM 8/18/2015 9/24/2015 F. Watkins 19.2 35 26 29 74% 83% 31.817 1.06 0.067 477.0 15.90

2015FA 11/23/2015 D L70 L7001 COUNS 034 1442 02 F LSS4 412 9:00AM 12:05PM 9/4/2015 10/9/2015 N. Ghiselli 16.5 35 17 19 49% 54% 17.914 0.60 0.067 268.6 8.95
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